

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1589 OF 2006

Adani Exports Ltd. & Anr.
s)

Appellant(

Versus

Union of India & Anr.
ent(s)

Respond

(with appl(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

With

C.A. No. 1587/2006 (With office report)

C.A. No. 554/2006 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

C.A. No. 658/2006 (With appl(s) for permission to file volume-II and to place
adl. documents on record with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/09/2006 This/these matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv..

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr.P.H. Parekh, Adv. for
M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To come up next week, as prayed.

al Singh)

(J.S. Rawat)

(Kanw

t Master

AR-cum-PS

Cour