

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1589 OF 2006

ADANI EXPORTS LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and strikin g out of counter affida
vit filed by

respondent and with office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1587 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 554 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vikram Bankani,Adv.

Mr. Tagun Gulati,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Inkleo Brooah,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv

Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned to 5th December,2006 subject to overnight part-heard.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Kanwaljit Singh)

Court Master