

aITEM NO.104A & 104B(M) COURT NO.4 SECTION IIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL No. 1589 of 2006

Adani Exports Ltd. & Another
Appellant (s)

Appel

Versus

Union of India & Another
Respondent (s)
(with application for permission to file additional documents and striking
of
counter affidavit filed by the respondent and with office report)
With
C.A. No. 1587/2006(with office report)
C.A. No.554/2006 (with prayer for interim relief and with office report)
C.A. No.658/2006(with application for permission to file Volume-II and
permission to place additional documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

Respon

striki

Date: 07/12/2006 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For the Parties

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.
Ms. Inkle Barooah, Adv.for
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For UOI

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Samir Parikh, Adv.
Ms. Sonali Basu Parekh, Adv.
Mrs. Shakun Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Thukral, Adv.for
M/s P.H. Parekh & Co.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

On a joint request made by the counsel for the parties,
list on 16th
January, 2007. To be shown as 2nd item after part heard, if any.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master