

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1 5 8 9 OF 2 0 0 6

ADANI EXPORTS LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,
striking of counter affidavit filed by the respondent,
permission to file additional documents and office report]

WITH

Civil Appeal NO.1 5 8 7 of 2 0 0 6 [With office report];

Civil Appeal NO.5 5 4 of 2 0 0 6

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]; and

Civil Appeal NO.6 5 8 of 2 0 0 6

[With appln.(s) for permission to file volume- II, permission
to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief]

Date: 2 9 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anna m D.N. Rao, Adv.

M/s. P a r e k h and Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Anna m D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

(Subhash Chander) Not this week.
Court Master (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master