

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1 5 8 9 OF 2 0 0 6

ADANI EXPORTS LTD. &amp; ANR.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,striking off counter affidavit filed by the respondent, permission to file additional documents and with office report];

WI T H Civil Appeal NO.1 5 8 7 of 2 0 0 6 [With office report];

Civil Appeal NO.5 5 4 of 2 0 0 6

[With prayer for interim relief and office report];

Civil Appeal NO.6 5 8 of 2 0 0 6

[With appln.(s) for permission to file volume- II, permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief];

T.C.No.3 3 / 2 0 0 7 and T.C.No.3 2 / 2 0 0 7 ; and

T.C.No. .... / 2 0 0 7 [Arising from T.P.(C)No.1 1 1 7 / 2 0 0 6 ]

Date: 1 4 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals/Ca ses were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHA N

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

in CA 1 5 8 9 / 0 6 &amp; Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

for respondents Mr. Vikra m S. Nank a ni, Adv.

in CA 1 5 8 7 / 0 6 Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.

Ms. Meena k s hi Grover, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

in CA 1 5 8 7 / 0 6 &amp; Mr. Gopal Subra mo niu m, ASG

554/ 0 6 &amp; Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

TC.../ 0 7 @ T P(C) Mr. Anna m D.N. Rao, Adv.

1 1 1 7 / 0 6 and for Mr. Raghenth Ba s a nt, Adv.

respondent(s) in Ms. Mrinalini Khetri, Adv.

CA 1 5 8 9 &amp; 1 5 8 7 / 0 6 Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

in CA 6 5 8 / 0 6 &amp; Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv. for

for respondent(s) M/s. P a re k h And Co., Adv.

in CA 5 5 4 / 0 6

in TC 3 3 &amp; 3 2 / 0 7 Mr. Pr aveen Ku m a r , Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

in TC .... / 0 7 Mr. Anuj Pu ri, Adv. for

@ T P(C) 1 1 1 7 / 0 6 M/s. Suresh A. Shroff &amp; Co., Adv.

C.A.NO.1 5 8 9 OF 20 0 6 etc. .... (Contd.)

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Harish N. Salve, learned senior counsel, started his arguments at 11.50 a.m. and was on his legs till the Court rose for the day.

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master