

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1589 OF 2006

ADANI EXPORTS LTD. &amp; ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and striking of counter affidavit filed by the respondent and permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1587 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 554 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 658 of 2006

(With application for permission to file volume-II and permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/02/2008 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K.THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tarun Gulati,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.  
M/S Parekh & Co.For Respondent(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.Mr. Harish N.Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Gulati,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.Ms. Rita Ku. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, Adv.  
M/S Parekh & Co.

- 2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matters in the third week of March, 2008.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)