

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 1 5 8 9 O F 2 0 0 6

ADAN I EX P O R T S LT D. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

UNION OF INDI A & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and striking of counter affidavit filed by responent and permission to file additional documents and office report )

WI T H Civil Appeal NO. 1 5 8 7 of 2 0 0 6

(With appln. for exem. from filing c/c of the impugned order and permission to file lengthy list of dates and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5 5 4 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6 5 8 of 2 0 0 6

(With appln. for permission to file volume- II and permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 0 1 / 0 5 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. SATH A S I V A M

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E MUKUN D A K A M SHA R M A

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anna m D.N. Rao

M/S. P a r e k h & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.K. Verm a, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta , Adv

Mr. Anna m D.N. Rao , Adv

M/S. P a r e k h & Co.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after eight weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master