



Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Arun K.Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG,  
MS. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. R.Basant, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv

M/S. Parekh & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after three weeks.

(Shashi Sareen) (Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master Court Master