

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 1 5 8 9 O F 2 0 0 6

ADAN I E X P O R T S L T D . &amp; ANR.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

UNION OF INDI A &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
permission to file additional documents and office report ))

stay and

W I T H Civil Appeal NO. 1 5 8 7 of 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5 5 4 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6 5 8 of 2 0 0 6

(With appln. for permission to file volume- II and permission to place addl.  
documents on record and with prayer for interim relief)

T.C.(C) No. 3 2 / 2 0 0 7

with

T.C. © Nos. 3 3 / 2 0 0 7 , 3 6 / 2 0 0 7 , W. P .(C) No. 2 7 / 2 0 0 8 (with appln. for ex-pa  
rte  
stay)

T.C.(C) No. 1/ 2 0 0 8 , T.C.(C) No. 3/ 2 0 0 8

Date: 2 3 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E Dr. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T

HON' B L E Dr. J U S T I C E M U K U N D A K A M S H A R M A

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Gaur av Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Tusar J., Adv.

Mr. Anna m D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr. Arun Mohan, Adv. for  
M/S. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kir a n Bha rdwaj, Adv.  
Mr. R. B a s a n t, Adv.  
Ms. Anil K atiyar, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verm a, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Anna m D.N. Rao ,Adv

Mr. P r aveen Ku m a r , Adv.

Mr. K. R. S a s i p r abhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master