

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1589 OF 2006

ADANI EXPORTS LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and stay and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1587 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 554 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 658 of 2006

(With appln. for permission to file volume-II and permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief)

T.C.(C) No.....@ T.P.(C) No. 790/2007

T.C.(C) No. 32/2007

with

T.C. © Nos. 33/2007, 36/2007, W.P.(C) No. 27/2008 (with appln. for ex-parte stay)

T.C.(C) No. 1/2008, T.C.(C) No. 3/2008

Date: 31/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For appearing parties:

for Adani Exports:

Mr. Vikram S.Nankari,Adv.

Mr. Ankur Saigal,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Anisha Ranjan,Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gulati,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Singh,Adv.

-2-

In WP 27/08

Mr. S.Ganesh,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Jarwal,Adv.

Mr. Vikram Nankani,Adv.

In TP 790/07
& TC 3/08

Mr. S.K.Bagaria,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Jarwal,Adv.

Mr. Vikram Nankani,Adv.

In TC 32&33/07

Dr. A.M.Singhvi,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gulati,Adv.

Mr. Tushar Jarwal,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

In 1589/06

Mr. Vikram Nankani,Adv

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Jarwal,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr. Arun Mohan, Adv. for
M/S. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

In CA 658/06

Mr. Nitin Thokral, Adv. for
for M/s. Parkeh & co., Advs.

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. SWA Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mrs. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.
Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Jarwal, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER