

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 1 5 8 9 O F 2 0 0 6

A D A N I E X P O R T S L T D . & A N R .

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A & A N R .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and stay with office report))

W I T H Civil Appeal NO. 1587 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and permission to file lengthy list of dates and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 554 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 658 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file volume-I I and permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief)

With T.C.(c)No.32/2007

With T.C.(c)No.33/2007

With T.C.(c)No.36/2007

W. P.(c) No. 27/2008

(With appln.for ex-party stay)

With T.C.(c)No.1/2008

With T.C.(c)No.3/2008

With T.C.(c)No.....arising from T.C.(c)No.790/2007

Date: 28/04 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M : H O N ' B L E Dr. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For parties

Mr. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

M / s Parekh & Co.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

-2-

M / s Suresh A. Shroff &Co.

Mr. K.r. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

U P O N hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in July, 2009.

(Manish Vats)
Sr. P.A.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master