

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1589 OF 2006

ADANI EXPORTS LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents
and office report)

With Civil Appeal No.1587 of 2006
Civil Appeal No.554 of 2006
Civil Appeal No.658 of 2006
Transferred Case (C) No.49/2009
Transferred Case (C) No.32 of 2007
Transferred Case (C) No.33 of 2007
Transferred Case (C) No.36 of 2007
Writ Petition (C) No.27 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay)
Transferred Case No.1 of 2008
Transferred Case No.3 of 2008
Writ Petition (C) No.343 of 2009
(With office report)
[for Directions for fixing a date of hearing]

Date: 07/04/2010 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikram S. Nankani,Adv.
In CA 1589/2005: Mr. Tarun Gulati,Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Singh,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

In CA 658/06: Mr. Nitin Thukral,Adv.
for M/s. Parekh & Co.,Advs.

In TC 33/07: Mr. Vikram S. Nankani,Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gulati,Adv.
Mr. Sparsh Bhargava,Adv.
Mr. Kishore Kunal,adv.
Mr. Rony John,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.
Mr. C.A. Sundaram,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gulati,Adv.
Mr. Kishore Kunal,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,SG.
Mr. Vivek Tankha,ASG.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bharadwaj,Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Vikram S. Nankani,Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gulati,Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal,Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Singh,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Nitin Thukral,Adv.
for M/s. Parekh & Co.,Advs.

In TC 36/07:

Mr. Manu Nair,Adv.
Mr. Arun Mohan,Adv.
for M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Advs.

In WP 27/08:

Mr. Tarun Gulati,Adv.
Mr. R. Chandrachud,Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the matters on 20th July, 2010.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar