

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1589 OF 2006

ADANI EXPORTS LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH C.A. NO. 1587/2006

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned order
and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 554 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 658 of 2006

(With appln(s) for amendment of the petition and with prayer for
interim relief)

T.C.(C) NO. 32 of 2007

T.C.(C) NO. 33 of 2007

T.C.(C) NO. 36 of 2007

W.P(C) NO. 27 of 2008

(with appln(s) for ex-parte stay)

T.C.(C) NO. 1 of 2008

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 3 of 2008

W.P(C) NO. 343 of 2009

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 49 of 2009

W.P(C) NO. 246 of 2010

(With appl(s) for stay and with office report)

Date: 11/1/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikram S. Nankani, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Anand Jena, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr. Arun Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kishore Kunal, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Nitin Thukral, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

M/S. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Bhattacharya, ASG

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.K. Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19/4/2011.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master