

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. A. Venkatesh, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.
Mr. S. Sircar, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
Mr. Tanuj Bhushan, Adv. For
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. A. Venkatesh, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.
Mr. S. Sircar, Adv.

Mr. V. K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bharadwaj, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In this group of matters comprising of 2 Civil Appeals, 6 Transferred Cases and 3 Writ Petitions, in some of the matters service is not yet complete.

The concerned advocates-on-record in those matters are directed to take fresh steps for service on unserved respondent(s), returnable in six weeks.

3

Dasti, in addition to the ordinary process, is permitted.

List these matters as soon as service is complete in those matters.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER