

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No. 554/2006

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF FOREIGN TRADE & ANR
VERSUS

Appellant(s)

M/S KANAK EXPORTS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

T.P.(C) No. 568/2014

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

Date : 31/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Annam Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.
Ms. Ankita Chadha, Adv.
Ms. Vaishali R., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E. R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Thukral, Adv.
Mr. Galav Sharma, Adv.
M/s. Parekh & Co.

Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Udit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 04th August, 2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2015.08.01
12:56:06 IST
Reason:

(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER

(Suman Jain)
COURT MASTER