

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 554/2006

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF FOREIGN TRADE & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S KANAK EXPORTS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

T.P.(C) No. 568/2014

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A.No. 658/2006

Date : 04/08/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.S.Rao,Adv.
Mr. Annam Venkatesh,Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Jain,Adv.
Ms. Ankita Chadha,Adv.
Mr. Annam D. N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.R.Kumar,Adv.
For Kanak Exports: Mr. Chetan Kapadia,Adv.
Mr. Nitin Thukral,Adv.
Mr. G.Sharma,Adv.
Mr. S. Bansal,Adv.for
M/s. Parekh & Co.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList these matters along with the following matters
on 18.8.2015:C.A.Nos. 1589/2006, 1587/2006, T.C.(C) Nos.
32/2007, 33/2007, 36/2007, 1/2008, 3/2008 and 49/2009 and
WP(C)Nos. 27/2008, 343/2009 and 246/2010.(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER