

ITEM NO.101 COURT NO.12 SECTION III,IIIA, XVIA,X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 554/2006

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF FOREIGN TRADE & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S KANAK EXPORTS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 1587/2006
(With Office Report)

T.C. (C) No. 32/2007

T.C. (C) No. 33/2007

T.C. (C) No. 36/2007

T.C. (C) No. 1/2008
(With Office Report)

T.C. (C) No. 3/2008

W.P. (C) No. 27/2008
(With Appln. for ex-parte stay)

T.C. (C) No. 49/2009

W.P. (C) No. 343/2009
(With Office Report)

W.P. (C) No. 246/2010
(With Appln. for Stay and Office Report)

T.C(c)... @ T.P. (C) No. 568/2014
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

C.A. No. 658/2006
(With appln.(s) for early hearing)

C.A. No. 1589/2006
(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

Date : 26/08/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.
Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.
Ms. Vaishali R. Adv.
Mr. Annam Venkatesh, Adv.
Ms. Ankita Chadha, Adv.
Mr. K.L.D.S. Vinober, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Kishore Kunal, Adv.
Mr. Sparsh Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Manish Rastogi, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Mathews, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohan P. Shah, Adv.
Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Udit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
Mr. Tanuj Bhushan, Adv.
For M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Diwan, Adv.
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Thukral, Adv.
Mr. Galav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shashaank Bhansali, Adv.
For M/s. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Diwan, Adv.
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Thukral, Adv.
Mr. Galav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shashaank Bhansali, Adv.
For M/s. Parekh & Co.

Mr. V. K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard the matters in part.

Matters remain part-heard.

List the matters on 27th August, 2015 for further hearing
as part-heard.

(Ashwani Thakur)
COURT MASTER

(Renu Diwan)
COURT MASTER